
SL. No. 

register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contrctor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

S1. 
No. 

3 

4. 

7 

10. 

1. 

site bilis 

,Bil! rcquired 

Villa/Flat.block o. 

Measurement & 
cstmate sheet: 

PO/W) no. 

Remarks: 

tkclbhouse 

Date: 

Sign: 

Adice or givn credi 0 Conructors supplicr,. 

24222 

Total: 

ileheastbanguitya 
From Datc 

(Qry. 

YES 

Approved ProjecManager 

VRcquircd 
Not required 

Date 

Rogister 

Rate 

Date: 

Site: 

Sign: 

6,94:co3i00 Sto, 3400. 

Units 

To Date 

Approved by Design Teann 

Amount 

Measurement & 
cstimate shect: 

PO/WO date: 

GST bill requircd 
20,934-00 

Date: 

Contractors 
bill no 

Sign: 

YES VNO 
VEnclosei 

Approvcd by M.D. 

Not enclosed 

Tis adyige ust bñ snu within 7 days ot conplenng work. 2. This form can he used fir certify:ug labour bils hillk 
for bire ehares, earth worh. Iurnkey civlooactors. 3, Whererer n0t applicable fil| NA 4. fsmate and measurement shety 
are no required tir urnke jols where gundeine rae% ure cletrly given 



basement & H-block upper Between 

H-block 

upper 

basement 

slab 

Floor 

chipping 

work 

done 

between 

clubhouse 

& 

6,979,00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

6,979.00: 

sfi 

S 

Item Head 

Item 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

Quantity 

Units. 

A 

B 

D 

E-AxBxCxD 

F 

Date: 

|26-10-2023 

Prepared By: 

V. Sariketh 

Contractor 

Kileshwari barghaiya 

Work 

Description: 

Between 

Clubhouse 

& 
H-block 

blocks-H 

& 
Gand 

block-H 

upper 

basement 

chipping 

work 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

Company Name: 

MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Clubhouse 

No. 

Description 



Total 

20,937.00 

1 

basement & H-block upper 

H-block 

6,979.00 

sft 

3.00 

20,937.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

|Date: Prepared By 

26-10-2023 VSanketh 

|Contractor: 

Kileshwari barghaiya 

Work 

Descriptioh: 

Between 

Clubhouse 

Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

|Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: 

|ESTIMATE SHEET 

Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

upper basemment 

slab 

Between 

Clubhouse 

Floor 

chipping 

work 

done 

between 

clubhouse 

& 

No. 

& H-block,blocks-H & 

G 
and 

block-H 

upper 

basement;chipping 

work 



Allowance for Consumables 

Kileshwari barghaiya 

Mallapur Hyderabad 

Date: 30.10,2023 

MR 
Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H & 
G 

and 

block-H 

chipping work 

Mallapur 

Bill for consumables. 

upper basement slab 

In favor 
of: 

Project iSite: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Amount 

Description 

Brief 

description 
of 

work 

done 

Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H 

&G 

and 

block-H 

upper 

basement 

slab chipping work 

Rs.4,187/ 

S 
1. 

Total 

Amount 
= 

20,937 / 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

14.08.2023 
to 

date 

30.09.2023 

Amount 
in 

words: 

Four 

thousand 
one 

hundred 
and 

eighty 

seven 

Rupees 

Only. 

Sign: 

Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Towards: 
No. 



Allowance for Equipment 
Kileshwari barghaiya 

Matlapur 
Hyderabad 

Date: 30.10.2023 

Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H & 
G 

and 

block-H 

upper 

basement 
slab 

chipping 
work 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

Bitt for equipment. 

Towards: 

Amount 

Description 

Brief 

description of 

work 

done 

Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H 

&G 
and 

block-H 

upper 

basement 

slab chipping work 

Rs.8,374 / 

SNo. 
l. 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

14.08.2023 
to 

date 

30.09.2023 

Total 

Amount 

-20,937 / 

Amount 
in 

words: 

Eight 

thousand 

three 

hundred 
and 

seventy 
four 

Rupees 

Only. 

Sign: 



Allowance 
for 

Labour 

charges 

Kileshwari barghaiya 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Date: 30.10.2023 

Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H & 
G 

and 

block-H 

upper 

basement 
slab 

chipping 

work 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

Bitl for1abour charges. 

Amount 

Description 

Brief 

description 
of 

work 

done 

Between 

clubhouse & 

H-block, 

blocks-H 

&G 

and 

block-H 

upper 

basement 

slab chipping work 

Rs.8,374 / 

S 
1. 

Work 

done 

fron 

date 

14.08.2023 
to 

date 

30.09.2023 

Total 

Amount = 

20,937 / 

Amount 
in 

words: 

Eight 

thousand 

three 

hundred 
and 

seventy 

four 

Rupees 

Only. 

Sign: 

No. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

